én Tuego Cantina and Grill Menu

1342 Camino Del Mar Del Mar, CA 92014-2508, DEL MAR, United States
(+1)8587926551 - http://lwww.enfuegocantina.com/

The menu of En Fuego Cantina and Grill from DEL MAR includes 207 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
card cost about $9.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Reed Cassin likes about En
Fuego Cantina and Grill;

We had a Canadian cousin come to town and she was staying at Indigo Hotel so we met at En Fuego since it
was so close. We were concerned since the seating is mainly outdoors but it was perfect! The heater put out so
much heat | took my jacket off. The chips and guacamole are so good to start with. Everything everyone ordered
loved their food! Burritos, tacos, steak salad, enchiladas. We had the best customer servicel... read more. The
restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical
disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. What Jeremie Morar doesn't like
about En Fuego Cantina and Girill:

Love this place! But so bummed. Went last night with friends, ordered drinks and food. Waited for 2 1/2 hours
and never received food. Gave up and went to another restaurant. Don't know what happened, but other tables
also never received or waited forever to get there food. read more. Want to spice up your eating and drinking
routine? Come to this sports bar and enjoy a variety of large and small snacks and dishes while watching live
football, tennis or Formula 1 games, because just eating and drinking is too boring!, You shouldn't miss the
opportunity to try the delicate pizza, baked fresh in an original manner. If you'd like something after-dinner treat
for dessert, En Fuego Cantina and Grill does not disappoint with its extensive selection of desserts, Many
customers are also particularly looking forward to the diverse, delicious Mexican cuisine.
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{lcoholic Drinks
BEER

Main courses
TOPPINGS

Burgers

BLACK BEAN $7.0

Antipasti

BREADED CALAMARI $11.0

Sweels

MEXICAN CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Sauces

GUACAMOLE
(]
Pizza
PACIFICO $4.0

Menu

BUENUELOS

Grilled specialiti

CARNE ASADA $17.0

Burrito

BEAN BURRITO $3.0

Chicken Burger
5

NO. $13.0

Main Course
SEA BASS

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

énsaladas

STEAK FAJITA SALAD

Tinger Food

CHICKEN NACHOS

ﬂl z. 8! [ ] l.l.
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Classics

PALOMA

Tunch menu

NO. 2

Happy Hour

ALL WELLS

Beilagen & &tras

POTATO CHIPS

Beers
MILLER LITE
Alkoholische Cocktails

ADIOS AMIGO

Budwesiser

$13.0

$6.0

$6.0

$8.0

$12.0

$4.0

$5.0

$12.0
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Mexikanische Beil

SALSA FRESCA $2.0

NO. 3 $11.0

SOPA DEL DIA

Bebidas

BEER,

Dulces

CHURRO STACK

Platos Tuertes

TILAPIA A LA PLANCHA $18.0
Tequilas

CUERVO GOLD AND SILVER $8.0
CORONA LIGHT $4.0
SHREDDED CHICKEN TACO $4.0
fldd Ons

AVOCADO SLICES $2.0
LIME

Soup and Salad

DINNER SALAD

Tacos del Carrito

BARBACOA TACO

Breakfast food

STEAK RANCHEROS

Popular Ttems

MEXICAN BURRO

Draft Beer

NEGRA MODELO

Bottled Beer

BOHEMIA

Bottles & Cans

TECATE

Wariini

PERFECT LEMON DROP

Draft

DOS XX LAGER

Bottled Beers

DOS XX AMBER

Tequila & Mezcal

HERRADURA ANEJO

$7.0

$5.0

$19.0

$8.0

$4.0

$6.0

$7.0

$10.0

$4.0

$4.0

$13.0
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Entremeses Trios

SHREDDED CHICKEN $11.0
Dude, Where is My Burrito?
SHRIMP MOLE $19.0

Bottles of Wine & Water

BOTTLE OF WINE

Otras Cosas

YOGURT SALSA $2.0
Tliquor

PATRON SILVER $12.0
Bourbon Street Burgers
BUBBA'S $13.0
Dinner Sides

DINNER VEGETABLES $3.0
ME-XTRAS

SPANISH RICE $1.0
Happy Hour Beverages

LOCAL CRAFT BEER $6.0
Reposado

CUERVO TRADITIONAL $10.0

&dra fliigjo

PARTIDA ELEGANTE $50.0

Food Specials

EN FUEGO MINI TOASTADA $4.0
Ouwr Famous Hiomemade
Burritos

EN FUEGO $14.0
Pescada y | Fish

MANGO SALSA TILAPIA $18.0
fAdd - Ons

SOUR CREAM $1.0
Tequila Blanco

CAZADORES BLANCO $12.0
STONE BREWERY $8.0
Herradura

HERRADURA DOUBLE BARREL
REPOSADO (BARREL 777)

Tt's 5 O'Clock Somewhere

$12.0

CALIFORNIA COOLER $10.0
itan Piz.

Neapolitan Pizzas

NO. 4 $15.0

MUexican Traditional Platillos

CARNITAS PLATE $18.0
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Plalos Grandes

MEXICAN PAELLA $26.0
Southern Classics

VEGETARIAN BLACK BEANS $1.0
Signature Tish

BLACKENED SWORDFISH $12.0
Bar Selections

MANGORITA $10.0
Tequila & Mescal

DON JULIO 1942 $25.0
Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

E [ l. l l (s [ lt. )
TAMALES

Tequila fieposado

CORRALEJO REPOSADO $10.0
Mexi Cali

CARNE ASADA FRIES $6.0
Sweet - Cakes

TRADITIONAL FLAN

Premium Beer Selections

BALLAST POINT $8.0

firgentine Grilled Steak with
Fries

ANCHO $11.0
Mamma Gina’s Mules In
Copper Mug

AMERICAN MULE $10.0

Especiales de Tg Cas

CHILE RELLENOS — A TRADITIONAL
RECIPE

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
()
fippetizers
LARGE GUACAMOLE $5.0
CHICKEN TACO $4.0

Specials
MEXI-CAN MONDAYS TACO TUESDAY
WINE WEDNESDAY

Sandwiches

QUESO CALIENTE $6.0
BAJA FISH TACO $5.0
Tish dishes

GRILLED FISH $16.0
FISH TACOS
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Starters & Salads

FRIES
POTATOE CHIPS

[ ]
Side Orders
CORN TORTILLAS
CHEESE QUESADILLA $4.0
Quesadillas
CARNE ASADA QUESADILLA $17.0

SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADILLA $6.0

JALAPENO $10.0
CHEESE NACHOS $5.0

Steaks

SURF AND TURF $18.0
STEAK SALAD

MUexican
ENCHILADA
ENCHILADAS

Aautas

ROLLED TACOS
CARNITAS FLAUTAS $9.0

Tequila | Mezcal
CABEZA BLANCO $12.0
CORRALEJO SILVER $9.0

Draft Beers

DOS EQUIS AMBER $4.0
DOS EQUIS LAGER $4.0
Drink Specials

$3 WE CALLIT'S $3.0
CUERVO SHAKER MARGARITA $8.0

Shaker Margaritas
CUERVO SHAKER
HORNITOS SHAKER

Tequila Selections
DON JULIO BLANCO $11.0
1800 SILVER $8.0

Uncategorized

SHRIMP AND CRAB ENCHILADAS $20.0

BLACK BEANS $1.0
Side dishes
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
RANCHERO BEANS $1.0
SMALL GUACAMOLE $3.0
Drinks

PACIFICO DRAFT $4.0

&
i Y
< DRINKS

Burritos

SHREDDED BEEF $12.0

i3 .| CORONA LIGHT DRAFT  $4.0
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CHILI RELLENO
SHREDDED CHICKEN BURRITO

Mexican dishes
NACHOS CON QUESO

TACO
BURRITOS

Sopas & Ensaladas

PARAISO SPINACH SALAD
EN FUEGO TACO SALAD
TOASTY GOAT CHEESE SALAD

Entrees

BLACKENED SHRIMP
FLOUR TORTILLAS
BLACKENED SHRIMP TACO

Margarita & Shaker
MAKE IT A MARGARITA

MAKE IT A SHAKER
SKINNY SHAKER

Cocktails
TRADITIONAL PALOMA
THE MEXICAN BURRO
FUMAR

MEXICAN LOLLIPOP

Beer

MICHELADA
BUD LIGHT

$12.0
$6.0

$8.0

$15.0
$10.0
$10.0

$14.0

$7.0

$2.0
$4.0
$5.0

$11.0
$11.0
$10.0
$10.0

$13.0
$3.0

BUDWEISER
COORS LIGHT

Botanas

GUACAMOLE N'CHIPS
CALAMARI DEDOS

RANCHEROS CHICKEN SKEWERS

CEVICHE PUERTO PENASCO

Combination Plales
NO. 1
NO. 6
NO. 7
NO. 8

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

CHICKEN TOSTADA SALAD
SIDE SALAD

MISTA

TACOS

Tacos

CHICKEN MOLE

GRILLED FISH TACO

CALAMARI TACO

BLACKENED SWORDFISH TACO
HALIBUT TACO

AL PASTOR TACO

CARNE ASADA TACO

SEABASS TACO

$5.0
$5.0

$8.0
$9.0
$8.0
$11.0

$11.0
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0

$8.0
$13.0
$3.0

$17.0
$4.0
$5.0
$5.0
$6.0
$4.0
$5.0
$6.0
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Tequila

CASA NOBLE CRYSTAL
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
PATRON ANEJO
PARTIDA BLANCO
SAUZA HORNITOS
1800 COCONUT
HERRADURA SILVER

These types of dishes are
being served

£y QUESPOLLAS
Lgfﬂéﬁ CARNITAS

S22 ICE CREAM

PIZZA

BREAD

FISH

SALAD

STEAK

Margaritas

THE ORIGINAL SKINNY

LIME IN A COCONUT
ORGANIC MARGARITA
STRAWBERRY POMEGRANITE
HOUSE MARGARITA

$10.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$10.0
$10.0

$9.0
$11.0

$11.0

$13.0
$11.0
$12.0
$13.0

$5.0

SKINNY MARGARITA

CUERVO SKINNY MARGARITA
PALOMA (CUERVO TRADITIONAL)
MEXICAN BURRO (EL JIMADORY)

Platillos Con Carne

CARNE ASADA PLATE SONORA
STYLE

PLATILLOS DE MARISCO
GUAJILLO SHRIMP SKEWERS

SALMON ESTOFADO
BORRACHO SHRIMP

POLLO CAZADORES

HONEY HABANERO CHICKEN
POLLO ESTOFADO CHORIZO
CHICKEN GUAJILLO

FILET MIGNON ENCHILADAS

Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN

| SHRIMP
VEGETABLE

CHEESE
SEAFOOD
GRAPEFRUIT
POTATOES
COCONUT
AVOCADO

$3.0
$8.0
$6.0
$7.0

$19.0

$22.0

$20.0
$22.0
$19.0
$18.0
$19.0
$17.0
$17.0

$16.0
$19.0
$14.0

$8.0
$12.0
$11.0
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én Fuego Cantina and Grill

1342 Camino Del Mar Del Mar, Opening Hours:
CA 92014-2508, DEL MAR, Monday 12:00-20:30
United States Wednesday 12:00-20:30

Thursday 12:00-20:30
Sunday 12:00-20:30
Tuesday 12:00-21:30
Friday 12:00-21:30
Saturday 12:00-21:30

Made with menulist.menu
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