





https://menulist.menu 1342 Camino Del Mar Del Mar, CA 92014-2508, DEL MAR, United States (+1)8587926551 - http://www.enfuegocantina.com/



The menu of En Fuego Cantina and Grill from DEL MAR includes <u>207</u> meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about \$9.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Reed Cassin</u> likes about En Fuego Cantina and Grill:

We had a Canadian cousin come to town and she was staying at Indigo Hotel so we met at En Fuego since it was so close. We were concerned since the seating is mainly outdoors but it was perfect! The heater put out so much heat I took my jacket off. The chips and guacamole are so good to start with. Everything everyone ordered loved their food! Burritos, tacos, steak salad, enchiladas. We had the best customer service!... read more. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. What Jeremie Morar doesn't like about En Fuego Cantina and Grill:

Love this place! But so bummed. Went last night with friends, ordered drinks and food. Waited for 2 1/2 hours and never received food. Gave up and went to another restaurant. Don't know what happened, but other tables also never received or waited forever to get there food. <a href="read-more">read-more</a>. Want to spice up your eating and drinking routine? Come to this *sports bar* and enjoy a variety of large and small snacks and dishes while watching live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, because just eating and drinking is too boring!, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the delicate pizza, baked fresh in an original manner. If you'd like something after-dinner treat for dessert, En Fuego Cantina and Grill does not disappoint with its extensive **selection of desserts**, Many customers are also particularly looking forward to the **diverse**, **delicious Mexican cuisine**.

NO. 5

4	
- 60	(a)
-	Budweiser

\$12.0

Alcoholic Drinks BEER		Main Course SEA BASS	
Main courses		Breaded Special Rolls APPLES	
Burgers		Ensaladas	
BLACK BEAN	\$7.0	STEAK FAJITA SALAD	\$13.0
Antipasti		Finger Food	
BREADED CALAMARI	\$11.0	CHICKEN NACHOS	\$6.0
Sweets		Mexican Specialities	
MEXICAN CHOCOLATE BROWNIE		CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$6.0
Sauces		Classics	
GUACAMOLE		PALOMA	\$8.0
Pizza		Lunch menu	
PACIFICO	\$4.0	NO. 2	\$12.0
Menu		Happy Hour	
BUEÑUELOS		ALL WELLS	\$4.0
Grilled specialities		Beilagen & Extras	
CARNE ASADA	\$17.0	POTATO CHIPS	
Burrito		Beers	
BEAN BURRITO	\$3.0	MILLER LITE	\$5.0
Chicken Burger		Alkoholische Cocktails	

\$13.0

**ADIOS AMIGO** 

-			を	
		CV.		
D	udv		ise	
D	uav	we	ise	I

Mexikanische Beilagen		Soup and Salad	
SALSA FRESCA	\$2.0	DINNER SALAD	\$7.0
Gin		Tacos del Carrito	
NO. 3	\$11.0	BARBACOA TACO	\$5.0
Sopas		Breakfast food	
SOPA DEL DIA		STEAK RANCHEROS	\$19.0
Bebidas		Popular Items	
BEER,		MEXICAN BURRO	\$8.0
Dulces		Draft Beer	
CHURRO STACK		NEGRA MODELO	\$4.0
Platos Fuertes		<b>Bottled Beer</b>	
TILAPIA A LA PLANCHA	\$18.0	ВОНЕМІА	\$6.0
Tequilas		<b>Bottles &amp; Cans</b>	
CUERVO GOLD AND SILVER	\$8.0	TECATE	\$7.0
Beverages		Martinis	
CORONA LIGHT	\$4.0	PERFECT LEMON DROP	\$10.0
Popular products		Draft	
SHREDDED CHICKEN TACO	\$4.0	DOS XX LAGER	\$4.0
Add Ons		Bottled Beers	
AVOCADO SLICES	\$2.0	DOS XX AMBER	\$4.0
Slushes		Tequila & Mezcal	
LIME		HERRADURA ANEJO	\$13.0

100			人を持た	
	T			
B	udv	we	ise	r
			1	

Entremeses Frios		Food Specials	
SHREDDED CHICKEN	\$11.0	EN FUEGO MINI TOASTADA	\$4.0
Dude, Where is My Bu	rrito?	Our Famous Homemade	<b>?</b>
SHRIMP MOLE	\$19.0	Burritos	
Bottles of Wine & Wate	er	EN FUEGO	\$14.0
BOTTLE OF WINE		Pescada y / Fish	
Otras Cosas		MANGO SALSA TILAPIA	\$18.0
YOGURT SALSA	\$2.0	Add - Ons	
Liquor		SOUR CREAM	\$1.0
PATRÓN SILVER	\$12.0	Tequila Blanco	
Bourbon Street Burger	8	CAZADORES BLANCO	\$12.0
BUBBA'S	\$13.0	Crafts	
Dinner Sides		STONE BREWERY	\$8.0
DINNER VEGETABLES	\$3.0	Herradura	
ME-XTRAS		HERRADURA DOUBLE BARREL REPOSADO (BARREL 777)	\$12.0
SPANISH RICE	\$1.0	It's 5 O'Clock Somewher	e
Happy Hour Beverages	J	CALIFORNIA COOLER	\$10.0
LOCAL CRAFT BEER	\$6.0	Neapolitan Pizzas	
Reposado		NO. 4	\$15.0
CUERVO TRADITIONAL	\$10.0	Mexican Traditional Pla	tillos
Extra Añejo		CARNITAS PLATE	\$18.0
PARTIDA ELEGANTE	\$50.0		



			Contract of the last of the la
Platos Grandes		Argentine Grilled Sta	eak with
MEXICAN PAELLA	\$26.0	Fries	
Southern Classics		ANCHO	\$11.0
VEGETARIAN BLACK BEANS	\$1.0	Mamma Gina's Mule	es In
Signature Fish		Copper Mug	<b>0100</b>
BLACKENED SWORDFISH	\$12.0	AMERICAN MULE	\$10.0
On Colorions		Especiales de La Cas	
Bar Selections  MANGORITA	\$10.0	CHILE RELLENOS — A TRAD	DITIONAL
Tequila & Mescal		Restaurant Category	1
DON JULIO 1942	\$25.0	MEXICAN	
Condiments and Sauce	5	Appetizers	
SAUCE		LARGE GUACAMOLE	\$5.0
		CHICKEN TACO	\$4.0
Especialidades (Specia	lties)	0 1 1	
TAMALES		Specials	
~		MEXI-CAN MONDAYS TACO	TUESDAY
Tequila Reposado		WINE WEDNESDAY	
CORRALEJO REPOSADO	\$10.0	Sandwiches	
Mexi Cali		QUESO CALIENTE	\$6.0
CARNE ASADA FRIES	\$6.0	BAJA FISH TACO	\$5.0
Sweet - Cakes		Fish dishes	
TRADITIONAL FLAN		GRILLED FISH	\$16.0

**BALLAST POINT** 

**Premium Beer Selections** 

\$8.0

**FISH TACOS** 



\$12.0

			The second second
Starters & Salads		Draft Beers	
FRIES		DOS EQUIS AMBER	\$4.0
POTATOE CHIPS		DOS EQUIS LAGER	\$4.0
Side Orders		Drink Specials	
CORN TORTILLAS		\$3 WE CALL IT 'S	\$3.0
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$4.0	CUERVO SHAKER MARGARITA	\$8.0
Quesadillas		Shaker Margaritas	
CARNE ASADA QUESADILLA	\$17.0	CUERVO SHAKER	
SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADIL	LA \$6.0	HORNITOS SHAKER	
Fingerfood		Tequila Selections	
JALAPENO	\$10.0	DON JULIO BLANCO	\$11.0
CHEESE NACHOS	\$5.0	1800 SILVER	\$8.0
Steaks		Uncategorized	
SURF AND TURF	\$18.0	SHRIMP AND CRAB ENCHILADAS	\$20.0
STEAK SALAD		BLACK BEANS	\$1.0
Mexican		Side dishes	
ENCHILADA		CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP	
ENCHILADAS		RANCHERO BEANS	\$1.0
Hautas		SMALL GUACAMOLE	\$3.0
ROLLED TACOS		Drinks	
CARNITAS FLAUTAS	\$9.0	PACIFICO DRAFT	\$4.0
		CORONA LIGHT DRAFT	\$4.0
Tequila   Mezcal		DRINKS	
CABEZA BLANCO	\$12.0	<b>0</b>	
CORRALEJO SILVER	\$9.0	Burritos	

SHREDDED BEEF

and a				
B	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	®)	ise	
4	ALC: A		Andreas	

CHILI RELLENO	\$12.0	BUDWEISER	\$5.0
SHREDDED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$6.0	COORS LIGHT	\$5.0
Mexican dishes		Botanas	
NACHOS CON QUESO	\$8.0	GUACAMOLE N'CHIPS	\$8.0
TACO	Ψ0.0	CALAMARI DEDOS	\$9.0
BURRITOS		RANCHEROS CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$8.0
BORRITOS		CEVICHE PUERTO PENASCO	\$11.0
Sopas & Ensaladas		CEVICILE FOLKTO FENASCO	<b>ΦΙΙ.</b> Ο
PARAISO SPINACH SALAD	<b>\$15.0</b>	<b>Combination Plates</b>	
EN FUEGO TACO SALAD	\$10.0	NO. 1	\$11.0
TOASTY GOAT CHEESE SALAD	\$10.0	NO. 6	\$14.0
		NO. 7	\$14.0
Entrees		NO. 8	\$15.0
BLACKENED SHRIMP	\$14.0		
FLOUR TORTILLAS		Salads	
BLACKENED SHRIMP TACO	\$7.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0
		CHICKEN TOSTADA SALAD	\$13.0
Margarita & Shaker		SIDE SALAD	\$3.0
MAKE IT A MARGARITA	\$2.0	MISTA	
MAKE IT A SHAKER	\$4.0	TACOS	
SKINNY SHAKER	\$5.0	_	
0 1 - 1		Tacos	
Cocktails		CHICKEN MOLE	\$17.0
TRADITIONAL PALOMA	\$11.0	GRILLED FISH TACO	\$4.0
THE MEXICAN BURRO	\$11.0	CALAMARI TACO	\$5.0
FUMAR	\$10.0	BLACKENED SWORDFISH TACO	\$5.0
MEXICAN LOLLIPOP	\$10.0	HALIBUT TACO	\$6.0
		AL PASTOR TACO	\$4.0
Beer		CARNE ASADA TACO	\$5.0
MICHELADA	\$13.0	SEABASS TACO	\$6.0
BUD LIGHT	\$3.0		



Tequila		SKINNY MARGARITA	\$3.0
CASA NOBLE CRYSTAL	\$10.0	<b>CUERVO SKINNY MARGARITA</b>	\$8.0
DON JULIO REPOSADO	\$12.0	PALOMA (CUERVO TRADITIONAL)	\$6.0
DON JULIO ANEJO	\$13.0	MEXICAN BURRO (EL JIMADOR)	\$7.0
PATRÓN AÑEJO	\$13.0	01 -111 0 0	
PARTIDA BLANCO	\$10.0	Platillos Con Carne	
SAUZA HORNITOS	\$10.0	CARNE ASADA PLATE SONORA STYLE	\$19.0
1800 COCONUT	\$9.0	PLATILLOS DE MARISCO	
HERRADURA SILVER	\$11.0	GUAJILLO SHRIMP SKEWERS	\$22.0
		SALMON ESTOFADO	\$20.0
These types of dishes are	1	BORRACHO SHRIMP	\$22.0
being served		POLLO CAZADORES	\$19.0
QUESADILLAS		HONEY HABANERO CHICKEN	\$18.0
CARNITAS	\$11.0	POLLO ESTOFADO CHORIZO	\$19.0
ICE CREAM		CHICKEN GUAJILLO	\$17.0
PIZZA		FILET MIGNON ENCHILADAS	\$17.0
BREAD			
FISH		Dishes are prepared with	
SALAD		CHICKEN	\$16.0
STEAK		SHRIMP	\$19.0
		VEGETABLE	\$14.0
Margaritas		CHEESE	\$8.0
THE ORIGINAL SKINNY	\$13.0	SEAFOOD	\$12.0
LIME IN A COCONUT	\$11.0	GRAPEFRUIT	\$11.0
ORGANIC MARGARITA	\$12.0	POTATOES	
STRAWBERRY POMEGRANITE	\$13.0	COCONUT	
HOUSE MARGARITA	\$5.0	AVOCADO	



#### En Fuego Cantina and Grill

1342 Camino Del Mar Del Mar, CA 92014-2508, DEL MAR, United States Opening Hours: Monday 12:00-20:30 Wednesday 12:00-20:30 Thursday 12:00-20:30 Sunday 12:00-20:30 Tuesday 12:00-21:30 Friday 12:00-21:30 Saturday 12:00-21:30

